be clear, a winner is eligible to redeem one (1) $100 bonus bet voucher per week at such Eligible Retail 
Location from February 16th, 2026 through February 15th, 2027 (each weekly voucher redeemed is 
a ”Weekly Prize”, and the total Weekly Prizes redeemed are the “Prize"). The approximate retail value 
(“ARV”) of the Prize is five thousand two hundred dollars ($5,200). If the actual value of the Prize is less 
than the stated ARV, the difference will not be awarded.  

Subject to verification of eligibility and compliance with the terms of these Official Rules, potential winners 
will be declared an official “Winner” of the Sweepstakes.